	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  6 > 6A22-A0421-012.0-0
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0 (3M)
		    Part Number:
            6A22-A0421-012.0-0
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 12M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Pluggable Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 584.25000 (This price is for reference only)
		 6A22-A0421-012.0-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    6A22-A0421-012.0-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NR-25994-D63 Knowles  MICROPHONE
60817064 Schroff  GUIDE RAIL 160MM LIGHT
1481S42K Hammond Manufacturing  DRIP SHIELD 42" GREY
2UD606212FTC Hammond Manufacturing  ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE
DK-2533-15/3 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 15M
100R21-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 21POS 1MM 5"
0152660930 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPED 23POS
H3AXG-10108-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049L/X 8"
10093084-3035LF FCI  28AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
0795752014 Molex Inc  CONN IPASS CBL ASS 26CIRC 2.54MM
M3WWK-3420K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL34K/MC34F/MPL34K
2293925 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
A1RXA-4436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APR44A/ AE50M / X
H1AXS-6036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC60S/AE60G/X
HF319/30 (100') 3M  CABLE 30 COND FLEX 28AWG 100'
C3154.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30TC PVC/OA/PVDF 1000'
3053/1 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG SLATE 1000'
1332-26-1-0500-002-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP TEFWIRE WH 500'
3063086 Phoenix Contact  SEALING FRAME BLACK
PLT4S-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY 50LB 14.5"
PLT2S-M7 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD PURPLE 7.4"
BT3S-M0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD 50LB WR BLK 12"
MLT2S-D316 Panduit Corp  TIE CABLE 316 ST/STL 200LB 7.9"
LWS-1-19 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE LOCKING FR .51"
QRA-6X-69.8/11.7-QB48IN-15 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 69.8/11.7MM-48"
TAGH6-100 HellermannTyton  WH SELF-LAM VINYL 2X1X3.75"
DMVF150WE-100 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
T70BH1IW Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON HORIZ 1INSERT
IEGZXF66-36514-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
9922180003 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 18A 480VAC 65VDC
0217.250TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 250MA
3402.0044.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 375MA 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
0ZCD0300FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 3.0A 6V CHIP 2920
PTR060V0025-BK Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.25A
P4KE300CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC DO41
MXSMBJ28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AA
MXSMBJ28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AA
MAPLAD30KP36CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMD
BZW04P10HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO204AL
P1101SARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC UNIDIR 90V 150A DO-214AA
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  keywords
	    	6A22-A0421-012.0-0
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  3M
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  pdf
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  datasheet
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  price
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  distributor
	electronic components 6A22-A0421-012.0-0
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  Cable Assemblies
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  Pluggable Cables
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 12M
	6A22-A0421-012.0-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .